Parent Engagement Questionnaire - Feb 2011

Aspire, Believe, Succeed d

Overall 77 responses

strongly | agree disagre | strongly don’t .
. Positive
agree e disagree know
1 My child enjoys school 37 35 3 1 72
48% 45% 4% 1% 93%
2 The school keeps my child safe 33 40 3 73
43% 52% 4% 95%
3 The school informs me about my child’s 39
31 4 1 70
progress 51%
40% 5% 1% 91%
4 My child is making enough progress at 31 40 2 1 71
this school
40% 52% 3% 1% 92%
5 The teaching is good at this school 32 38 2 3 70
42% 49% 3% 4% 91%
6 The school helps me to support my
child’s 26 41 3 3 2 67
learning 34% 53% 4% 4% 3% 87%
; Thlehsclh]f)ol hlelps my child to have a 22 42 5 6 64
ealthy lifestyle 29% 55% 6% 7% 84%
8 The school makes sure that my child is
well prepared for the future (for example, 24 34 3 10 58
changing year group, changing school, and 31% 44% 4% 13% 75%
for children who are finishing school)
zThj school meets my child’s particular 24 40 3 1 6 64
eeds 31% 52% 4% 1% 8% 83%
10 The schslol k(:Ie[z:Is gffectively with 18 34 9 11 9 42
unacceptable behaviour 23% 48% 12% 14% 12% 71%
11 The school takes account of my 16 39 3 11 12 55
suggestions and concerns 21% 51% 4% 14% 16% 72%
1§Thg s<|:hoo| is led and managed 21 42 10 63
effectively 27% 55% 13% 82%
13 Overall, I am happy with my child’s
experience at this school 34 36 1 2 70
44% 47% 1% 3% 91%
14. There is a good range of activities
including trips or visits for my child to take 17 39 13 2 3 56
partin 22% 51% 17% 3% 4% 73%
15 The school sets appropriate homework 26 44 4 2 70
for my child 34% 57% 5% 3% 91%
16. The School is making improvements for 30 37 1 6 67
better 39% 48% 1% 8% 87%
17. The school expects my child to work 36 39 75
hard and do his or her best 47% 519% 98Y%




18. The school has appropriate procedures 16 31 5 2 18 47
for dealing with complaints 21% 40% 6% 3% 23% 61%
19. School communicates effectively with 24 38 9 1 3 62
its parents 31% 49% 12% 1% 4% 80%
20. The school treats my child fairly and 30 35 6 1 3 65
with respect 39% 45% 8% 1% 4% 84%
21. OYeraII, I am happy with my child’s 36 34 3 1 T
experience at school 51%

44% 1% 1% 95%




